… arranged.
Please contact us for further details, specifications or samples. Data can change without prior notice. April 2021.
arranged BV
Meremweg 37C – 3740 Bilzen - Belgium
Tel. +32 89 656 321
info@arranged.be PureFlo D50C Disc Filters ARR-GB_0421.docx
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION: Outer Disc: Polypropylene or

coupling (PMC/20-S)
1/4" NPTF
Ordering Guide
FILTER MEDIA PORE SIZES INLET FITTING OUTLET FITTING OPTIONS
D50C
S = PES membrane
F = PTFE membrane
G = Glass Fiber
HP = Hi Performance PP Media
P = PP Melt-blown
N = Nylon membrane
NN = Nylon Melt-blown
NS = Nylon Mesh
M = PP membrane
PS = PP Mesh
SS = Stainless Steel Mesh
TS = Polyester Mesh
*See Table
Filter Media Guide for
pore sizes
1H
2H
LM
LF
1Q
2Q
1N
2N
1NF
2C
1QF
2NF
1H
2H
LM
LF
1Q
2Q
1N
2N
1NF
2C
1QF
2NF
(2) Construction Material
Blank = Polypropylene
-GP= Gamma stable polypropylene shell
-BLK = Black polypropylene shell
(3) O-Ring
Blank = O-ring silicone (standard)
-OE = O-ring EPDM
-ON = O-ring Nitrile
-OV = O-ring Viton
Example – D50C Filter disc with PTFE membrane 0.2 µm, 1/8” NPTF fittings would be D50C-F020-1NF1NF